
ZHENGHUA SECONDARY SCHOOL
SECONDARY 1 NA (SBB) BOOKLIST FOR YEAR 2023

SUBJECT-BASED BANDING
S1 (NA-SBB)

Name of Pupil : Class:

A. Textbooks/Workbooks

Subject Title of Book Publisher Tick Price$ S.Total$

English Language Distinction in English Lower Secondary Comprehension (Rev Edn) Marshall C 14.90

23.60Distinction In English: Text Editing Sec 1 (Exp) (2 Ed) * Marshall C 8.70

Mathematics New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 1A (Express) Star Pub 14.20

28.40New Discovering Mathematics Textbook 1B (Express) Star Pub 14.20

Science Science For Lower Secondary Express/ NA Textbook 1A * Marshall C 4.10

15.30

Science For Lower Secondary Express / NA Textbook 1B * Marshall C 3.90

Science For Lower Secondary Express / NAActivity Book 1A * Marshall C 3.70

Science For Lower Secondary Express / NAActivity Book 1B * Marshall C 3.60

Chinese Language

(CL)

Chinese Language For Sec Schools (华文伴我行) Textbook 1A (Express) * Marshall C 3.95

14.75

Chinese Language For Sec Schools (华文伴我行) Textbook 1B (Express) * Marshall C 4.40

Chinese Language For Sec Schools (华文伴我行) Workbook 1A (Express) * Marshall C 3.00

Chinese Language For Sec Schools (华文伴我行) Workbook 1B (Express)* Marshall C 3.40

Malay Language

(ML)

Malay Language For Sec Schools (JATI) Textbook 1A (Express) * Marshall C 4.10

20.70

Malay Language For Sec Schools (JATI) Textbook 1B (Express) * Marshall C 4.10

Malay Language For Sec Schools (JATI) Activity Book 1A (Express) * Marshall C 3.10

Malay Language For Sec Schools (JATI) Activity Book 1B (Express) * Marshall C 2.90

Malay Oral Exam Guide (Video Stimulus) Secondary Level Marshall C 6.50

Total for Section A (Textbooks)

Remarks

1) Parents are strongly encouraged to purchase through school bookshop or pre-order via our website: www.pacificbookstores.com to ensure correct edition of books. Parents are
to do online booking to reserve a slot to purchase uniforms and books for 22 Dec and 23rd Dec through school website. Parents can only walk in for purchase from 27th

December onwards.

2) If you are purchasing from the bookshop with the booklist, please tick neatly the items required. Please note that items purchased are non-refundable. For exchanges,

please do so at the school bookshop within 1 week of purchase with this booklist and official receipt. Please note that items to be exchanged are to be in original

condition.

3) Price stated is inclusive of GST (GST Reg No. 199905993R). NFY stands for item price Not Fixed Yet

4) * denotes books final year used by MOE in year 2023.

Website Launch Date: 16/12/2022

Home Delivery Website Closing Date: 27/12/2022 (Subject to slot availability)

Please purchase online at www.pacificbookstores.com.

Payment via VISA, MASTERCARD, Debit Cards, PayNow. Delivery Charge of $13.80 applies.

Self Collection

You are welcome to place your order online via our website: www.pacificbookstores.com. Collection can be done at the school on stipulated dates given on the website.

You are strongly encouraged to pre-order to avoid long queue and enjoy shorter waiting time. Payment is required upon order via VISA / MASTERCARD / Debit Cards/ PayNow.

Walk In

Parents are to do online booking to reserve a slot to purchase uniform and book for 22 Dec & 23 Dec through school website. Parents can do walk-in

on the other date.Payment Modes accepted : Cash, PayNow, NTUC CARE FUND (E-VOUCHER) & CDAC (E-VOUCHER).

*Please note that cheque payments are not accepted.

Operating Hours: Mon-Fri: 9.00am - 3.00pm

Sale of Textbooks is ONLY available in schools.

Books supplied by Pacific Bookstores Pte Ltd. Tel: 69298012 / 6559 2269 Email: sales@pacificbookstores.com

14/11/2022 Mon All Levels 05/12/2022 Mon All Levels 22/12/2022 Thu Sec 1 Only (ByAppointment)

15/11/2022 Tue All Levels 06/12/2022 Tue All Levels 23/12/2022 Fri Sec 1 Only (By Appointment)

16/11/2022 Wed All Levels 07/12/2022 Wed All Levels 27/12/2022 Tue Sec 1 Only

21/11/2022 Mon All Levels 08/12/2022 Thu All Levels 28/12/2022 Wed All Levels

22/11/2022 Tue All Levels 12/12/2022 Mon FAS Only 29/12/2022 Thu All Levels

30/11/2022 Wed All Levels 13/12/2022 Tue FAS Only 30/12/2022 Fri All Levels

01/12/2022 Thu All Levels 14/12/2022 Wed All Levels

02/12/2022 Fri All Levels 15/12/2022 Thu All Levels


